
2015全校運動會拔河錦標賽賽程表

	日期
	時間
	場次
	比賽隊伍
	勝隊

	3/10(二)
	18:40
	1
	土環v生科
	

	
	19:00
	2
	創建v資管
	

	
	19:20
	3
	應化v運健休
	

	
	19:40
	4
	資工v電機
	

	
	20:00
	5
	1勝v應經
	

	3/11(三)
	18:40
	6
	2勝v 5勝
	

	
	19:00
	7
	3勝v 4勝
	

	3/22(日)
	16:40
	8
	6敗v 7敗
	

	
	16:50
	9
	6勝v 7勝
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